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Regional leadership

Wendy Houser
Chief Wholesale Officer 

wendy.houser@markel.com

+1.469.241.3415

Steve Girard
Regional President

steve.girard@markel.com

+1.804.565.1979
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Environmental

Matthew Jarrett
Director
matthew.jarrett@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5755

Evan Britton
Associate Underwriting Manager
ebritton@markelcorp.com 
+1.678.935.5733

Shelsea Bucknor
Sr. Underwriting Support Specialist
shelsea.bucknor@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5761

Alex Peebles
Underwriter
alex.peebles@markel.com
+1.813.636.2320

Sara Foster
Underwriting Support Specialist
sara.foster@markel.com 
+1.678.290.3819

Kaylyn Kimble
Sr. Underwriting Support Specialist
Kaylyn.kimble@markel.com
+1.678.290.2180

John-Carter Burrell
Underwriting Support Specialist
johncarter.burrell@markel.com 
+1. 678.935.5730
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Business development and marketing

Michelle Thompson
Senior Director, Territory Strategy 
Implementation
michelle.thompson@markel.com
+1.818.227.8235

Dan Confalone
Managing Director, Wholesale 
Business
Development
dan.confalone@markel.com
+1.732.391.8816

David Hugel
Director, Business Development
david.hugel@markel.com
+1.678.223.2020

Binding P&C

Tim Scollo
Director
tim.scollo@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2145

Elisabeth Hidle
Associate Underwriter
elisabeth.hidle@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2209

David Enichen
Underwriting Specialist
david.enichen@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2156

Ed Hart
Senior Underwriter
ed.hart@markel.com 
+1.678.290.3819

Allison Roper
Senior Underwriter
allison.roper@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5772

Dave Taylor
Senior Underwriter
dave.taylor@markel.com 
+1.804.482.3033

Bonnie Young
Executive Underwriter
bonnie.young@markel.com 
+1.804.273.1482

Ben Davis
Underwriting Specialist
ben.davis@markel.com 
+1.678.290.3826

Brittany Wabara
Underwriting Support Specialist
brittany.wabara@markel.com 
+1.678.290.3804

Markel Specialty
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Elizabeth Wheeler
Underwriting Support Specialist
elizabeth.wheeler@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2178
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Primary casualty and healthcare risk solutions

Nanette Fine
Senior Director, Casualty and
Healthcare Risk Solutions
nanette.fine@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5749

Karen Wilkes
Associate Underwriting Manager
karen.wilkes@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5719

Heath Blair
Senior Underwriter
heath.blair@markel.com 
+1.678.290.3833

Kaylee Coleman
Underwriting Support Specialist
kaylee.coleman@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2132

Jordan Luhn
Associate Underwriter
jordan.luhn@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2196

Mylani Reyes
Senior Underwriter
mylani.reyes@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5760

Olena Kovalenko
Underwriter
olena.kovalenko@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2114

Noah Lucas
Underwriter
noah.lucas@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2815

Mo Guilbeau
Underwriter
mo.guilbeau@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2169

Liliana Yarden
Underwriting Support Specialist
liliana.yarden@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2801

Benjamin Still
Senior Underwriter
benjamin.still@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2816

Paul Dixon
Sr.Underwriting Support Specialist
paul.dixon@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2814

Michael Ciardello
Underwriting Support Specialist
michael.ciardello@markel.com
+1.678.290.2161

Megan Williams
Underwriting Support Specialist
megan.williams@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2167

Susan Hankins
Director, Underwriting & Production
susan.hankins@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2176

Wholesale

Excess & umbrella

Steve Tralongo
Senior Director
steve.tralongo@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5746

Wanda Wesley
Supervisor
wanda.wesley@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5758

Chris O’Reilly
Underwriting Specialist
christopher.oreilly@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5725

Kirsten Barth
Underwriting Support Specialist
kirsten.barth@markel.com 
+1.678.290.3815

Sam Gasta
Underwriting Support Specialist
sam.gasta@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2141

Tracy Savage
Underwriting Support Specialist
tracy.savage@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2158
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Justin Wray
Associate Underwriter
justin.wray@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5753

Alexi Kicklighter
Underwriting Support Specialist
alexi.kicklighter@markel.com 
+1.678.290.3811

Matthew (B.) Taylor
Underwriter
matthewb.taylor@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2120

Caitlyn Trimble
Underwriting Support Specialist
caitlyn.trimble@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2096

Hannah Anglin
Associate Underwriting Manager
hannah.anglin@markel.com
+1.678.935.5774
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Wholesale

Brokerage property

Rita Cook
Senior Underwriter
rita.cook@markel.com 
+1.804.527.3872

Sam Dennis
Associate Underwriting Manager
sam.dennis@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5741

Tyler Hussey
Sr. Underwriting Support Specialist
tyler.hussey@markel.com
+1.678.935.5712

Abby Garrett
Associate Underwriter 
abby.garrett@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2143

Sharon Mielke
Senior Underwriter
sharon.mielke@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5728

Swathi Nallapati
Underwriting Specialist
swathi.nallapati@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2209

Camille Schek
Underwriter
carmille.schek@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5766

Tonia Staton
Senior Underwriting Support 
Specialist
tonia.staton@markel.com 
+1.804.217.8859

Julianna Towns
Underwriting Support Specialist
julianna.towns@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2144

Brenda Wilson
Senior Underwriting Support 
Specialist
brenda.wilson@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5718

Abby Garrett
Associate Underwriter 
abby.garrett@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2143

Hannah Sanders
Senior Underwriter
hannah.sanders@markel.com
+1.678.290.3824
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Inland marine

Steven Shea
Underwriting Manager
Steven.shea@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2151

Michael Riedinger
Underwriting Specialist
michael.riedinger@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5716

Megan Betz
Sr. Underwriter
megan.betz@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2189

Summer Schloss
Associate Underwriter
summer.schloss@markel.com 
+1.678,290,2212

Pam Law
Senior Underwriting Support 
Specialist
pam.law@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5724

Holly Owens
Underwriting Support Specialist
holly.owens@markel.com 
+1.678.290.3809
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Wholesale

Professional liability

Chip Eibe
Senior Director
chip.eibe@markel.com
+1.678.935.5744

Michelle Fisher
Associate Underwriting Manager
michelle.fisher@markel.com
+1.678.290.2171

Frankie Basulto
Underwriting Support Specialist
frankie.basulto@markel.com
+1.678.290.2117

Liz Bowers
Lead
liz.bowers@markel.com
+1.804.525.7008

Tara Ducan
Underwriting Support Specialist
tara.duncan@markel.com
+1.678.290.2192

Brooke Fairchild
Underwriter
brooke.fairchild@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2134

Johnathan Molski
Senior Underwriter
jonathan.molski@markel.com
+1.678.935.5715

Phil Monnig
Senior Underwriter
phil.monnig@markel.com
+1.813.367.8113

Courtney Nelson
Senior Underwriter
courtney.nelson@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5750

Alden Turner
Associate Underwriter
alden.turner@markel.com 
+1.678.290.2119

Jordan Van Horn
Underwriting Specialist 
jordan.vanhorn@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5773
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Ocean marine

Brendan Nordan
Underwriting Manager
branden.nordan@markel.com
+1.678.935.5765

Emily Tuahivaatetonohiti
Underwriting Support Specialist,
Ocean Marine
emily.tuahivaatetonohiti@markel.com 
+1.678.290.3825

Brennan Young
Underwriting Support Specialist
Brennan.young@markel.com
+1.678.935.5723

Jasmine Canlas
Underwriter
jasmine.canlas@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5788

Filmon Futsum
Associate Underwriter
filmon.futsum@markel.com 
+.1678.290.2122

Ashley Hooper
Underwriter
ashley.hooper@markel.com 
+1.678.935.5767

5/5

© 2024 Markel Group, Incorporated.  
All rights reserved.

Executive Assistant Claims Contact

Nancy Todaro
Administrative Assistant
nancy.todaro@markel.com
+1.678.290.2112

New claims
newclaims@markel.com

General claims
inquiriesmarkelclaims@markel.com

Markel online support
markelonlinesupport@markel.com
+1.855.872.9006

Phone
+1.800.362.7535 or 800.3.markel

Fax
+1.855.662.7535 or 855.6.markel

Risk Solution Services

risksolutions@markel.com
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